UK  T 020 7241 8787  |  F 020 7241 8700  |  sales@elandcables.com  |  www.elandcables.com
International  T +44 20 7241 8740  |  F +44 20 7241 8700  |  international@elandcables.com
APPLICATION
Flexible cable for the energy supply to heavy mobile equipment
such as drag lines, shovels, dredges and drills under extreme
mechanical stresses and abrasion during trailing operation in
opencast mines. Special construction with additional ground
check conductor. Suitable for indoor and outdoor applications.

OVERALL
DIAMETER
mm
MAXIMUM
 TENSILE LOAD
N
NOMINAL
WEIGHT
kg/km
Phase
Conductor
Earth
Conductor
Ground Check
Conductor
A7HG15KV025YW 8.7/15 3+2+1 25 25/2 10 6.8 53.9 59.3 1125 4490
A7HG15KV035YW 8.7/15 3+2+1 35 25/2 10 7.8 55.3 60.8 1575 4920
A7HG15KV050YW 8.7/15 3+2+1 50 25/2 10 9.4 58.5 64.2 2250 5700
A7HG15KV070YW 8.7/15 3+2+1 70 35/2 10 11.2 64.2 70.5 3150 7200
A7HG15KV095YW 8.7/15 3+2+1 95 50/2 10 12.7 67.9 74.4 4257 8480
A7HG20KV025YW 12/20 3+2+1 25 25/2 10 6.8 58.2 63.9 1125 5110
A7HG20KV035YW 12/20 3+2+1 35 25/2 10 7.8 59.8 65.7 1575 5580
A7HG20KV050YW 12/20 3+2+1 50 25/2 10 9.4 64.6 70.9 2250 6550
A7HG20KV070YW 12/20 3+2+1 70 35/2 10 11.2 68.3 74.8 3150 7800
CURRENT CARRYING CAPACITY
NOMINAL CROSS
SECTIONAL AREA
mm2